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Gabe Galanda <gabe@galandabroadman.com>

FW: Scanned from a Xerox multifunction device 
1 message

Deanna Francis <DFrancis@nooksacknsn.gov> Tue, Apr 5, 2016 at 11:59 AM
To: Gabriel Galanda <gabe@galandabroadman.com>
Cc: AB <anthony@galandabroadman.com>, Ryan Dreveskracht <ryan@galandabroadman.com>, Ray Dodge
<rdodge@nooksacknsn.gov>, "Rickie W. Armstrong" <rarmstrong@nooksacknsn.gov>, "Thomas P. Schlosser
(t.schlosser@msaj.com)" <t.schlosser@msaj.com>, "r.jackson@msaj.com" <r.jackson@msaj.com>,
"michelle.roberts3012@gmail.com" <michelle.roberts3012@gmail.com>, Susan Alexander <salexander@nooksack
nsn.gov>

Mr. Galanda: 

1. Please find attached Letter re: Galanda, et. al. v. Bernard, et. al., Case No. 2016CICL001 [sic], Galanda, et.
al. v. Bernard, et. al., Case No. 2016CICL002, your complaint and motion. 

2. As we previously advised, the Court is bound by Resolution #1628. Neither you nor any of the members of
your firm are permitted to practice in Tribal Court. Your Complaint and Motion have been rejected, and Galanda v.
Bernard is not pending with the Court. 

Respectfully, 
Deanna Francis 
Nooksack Tribal Court Clerk 

Original Message 
From: helpdesk@nooksacknsn.gov [mailto:helpdesk@nooksacknsn.gov] 
Sent: Monday, April 06, 2015 11:50 AM 
To: Deanna Francis <DFrancis@nooksacknsn.gov> 
Subject: Scanned from a Xerox multifunction device 

Please open the attached document.  It was scanned and sent to you using a Xerox multifunction device. 

Sent by:  [helpdesk@nooksacknsn.gov] 
Attachment File Type: pdf, MultiPage 

Device Serial Number: XKP534997 
multifunction device IP Address: 10.20.30.100 

For more information on Xerox products and solutions, please visit http://www.xerox.com 
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